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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zoe Wattz1154
Santa Rosa

9.750 9.700 9.5509.650 38.650
1 2 2T 1T 1 

1 

Sara Davidson1147
Santa Rosa

9.650 9.750 9.4509.600 38.450
2 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Vanessa Oceguera1153
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.500 8.9509.700 37.600
3 4T 1 13 3 

3 

Tabitha Wan1206
Accel

9.100 9.450 9.5509.400 37.500
6 7 12T 1T 4 

4 

Sofia Lucido1151
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.550 9.3509.550 37.250
8T 3 7T 4T 5 

5 

Beatriz Peixoto1148
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.300 9.2509.450 37.150
5 11T 10T 7 6 

6 

Amanda Peixoto1140
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.500 9.3009.600 37.000
13T 4T 4T 6 7 

7 

Kaira Edwards1168
American

8.700 9.400 9.1509.650 36.900
11T 8T 2T 8T 8 

8 

Ema Ricioli1158
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.500 9.0509.450 36.750
10 4T 10T 11 9 

9 

Harmony Sloan1155
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.200 9.3509.550 36.700
13T 14T 7T 4T 10 

10 

Catherine Martin1161
Santa Rosa

8.700 9.400 9.0009.500 36.600
11T 8T 9 12 11T

11T

Julia Collins1172
GymWorld

9.300 9.100 8.8009.400 36.600
4 16 12T 15T 11T

11T

Isabel Chambers1209
Accel

8.600 9.300 9.1509.250 36.300
13T 11T 14T 8T 13 

13 

Hannah Conte1143
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.400 8.8009.250 36.050
13T 8T 14T 15T 14 

14 

Lila Steel1178
GymWorld

8.600 9.300 8.3509.600 35.850
13T 11T 4T 17T 15T

15T

Haiden Blomendale1183
GymWorld

8.800 9.000 8.8509.200 35.850
8T 17 16T 14 15T

15T

Lilian Rumer1212
Accel

9.000 9.200 8.3509.200 35.750
7 14T 16T 17T 17 

17 

Caroline Rumer1213
Accel

8.100 8.100 9.1009.200 34.500
18 18 16T 10 18 

18 
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